Null Ouvert-Hand - Plus

Tageswertung Tandem Tag 1
Donnerstag sortiert nach Ergebnis

13.10.2016
Platz Nr. Tandemname
1. 40
128 Maul, Adolf
147 Kilian, Bernd
2. 2
207 Neumann, Horst
206 Schilling, Hans
3. 43
362 Ritz, Jurgen
363 Gotz, Peter
4. 10
314 Straubinger, Robert
436 Défler, Charly
5 51
465 Irmer, Dieter
464 Wenzel, Walter
6. 33
136 Hussain, Mahmood
451 Brandt, Karl-Heinz
7. 19
222 Knape, Claudia
329 Rahmann, Uwe
8. 36
140 Haub, Bernhard
141 Rohrberg, Siegfried
9. 6
215 Rygol, Herbert
404 Modrow, Ute
10. 28
243 Gintzel, Raimund
244 Albrecht, Ekhard
11. 35
139 Kremser, Gunter
138 Bieder, Wieland
12. 12
417 Grote, Heinrich
416 Eichholz, Heinz-Dieter
13. 29
445 Appelt, Dieter
446 Schulz, Ginter
14. 1
102 Wiewesiek, Wolfgang
203 Miller, Rolf
15. 49
101 Gut, Walter
254 Wettlaufer, Kurt
16. 8
112 Mailander, Peter
106 Kunz, Helmut
17. 38
355 Baake, Peter
356 Nitschke, Klaus

Fortsetzung

Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3

2.868 3.141 2.186
1597 1.555 1.329
1271 1586 857

2.791 2.363 2.385
1951 1.242 1.041
840 1.121 1.344

2.139 2.488 2.664
788 1.404 1.567
1.351 1.084 1.097

2.126 2.600 2.438
1222 1.442 1.071
904 1.158 1.367

2.712 1.873 2.522
1299 1434 1.273
1.413 439 1.249

2.072 2.369 2.638
1174 1.362 1.127
898 1.007 1.511

2.177 2.536 2.204
1274 1424 1.325
903 1.112 879

2.680 2.494 1.645
1.309 1.902 1.097
1.371 592 548

1.868 2.683 2.244
1.092 1.288 1.098
776 1.395 1.146

2.355 2.690 1.712
926 1.557 1.257
1.429 1.133 455

1.777 2.627 2.280
1.300 1.164 1.376
477 1.463 904

2455 1.487 2.633
1.488 752 1.362
967 735 1.271

2.290 2.259 1.979
1221 1.110 1.463
1.069 1.149 516

1.838 2.372 2.290
865 1.267 1.319
973 1.105 971

2453 2.275 1.768
1465 940 1.121
988 1.335 647

1.966 2.264 2.210
632 1.179 1.622
1.334 1.085 588

1.484 2505 2.451
874 1.221 1.645
610 1.284 806

Tag

8.195
4.481
3.714

7.539
4.234
3.305

7.291
3.759
3.532

7.164
3.735
3.429

7.107
4.006
3.101

7.079
3.663
3.416

6.917
4.023
2.894

6.819
4.308
2511

6.795
3.478
3.317

6.757
3.740
3.017

6.684
3.840
2.844

6.575
3.602
2.973

6.528
3.794
2.734

6.500
3.451
3.049

6.496
3.526
2.970

6.440
3.433
3.007

6.440
3.740
2.700
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13.10.2016

Platz Nr.
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

17

13

14

42

24

18

37

15

41

52

48

34

46

54

22

Null Ouvert-Hand - Plus

Tageswertung Tandem Tag 1
Donnerstag sortiert nach Ergebnis

Tandemname

324
325

236
237

220
219

414
413

223
224

125
151

438
439

434
425

250
249

319
318

127
150

234
230

259
260

354
353

104
111

265
368

263
310

Winter, Frank
Benz, Heinz

Umbreit, Wolfgang
Woite, Klaus

Pachnatz, Gerd
Nordhaus, Helmut

Ziemer, Gerd
Walter, Hans-Ulrich

Fuchs, Hans-Hermann
Protte, Harald

Stechno, Karlheinz
Schmidt, Kurt

Schneider, Walter
Schafer, Gerd

Fuchs, Peter
Deumlich, Michael

Bachmann, Karl-Heinz
Frische, Horst

Eisenkolb, Bernd
Fees, Herbert

Engelke, Manfred
Klenhart, Michael

Wulff, Gerhard
Labs, Wolfgang

Schmitt, Horst
Hubner, Renate

Martin, Dietmar
Lange, Ernst

Handler, Heiko
Winter, Heinz

Schuster, Harald
Kraus, Hansi

Wilbert, Franz-Rudolf
Fendel, Ferdinand

Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3

2.237 2.120 1.996
1558 1.177 1.033
679 943 963

2.190 2.176 1.837
1.120 1.052 1.175
1.070 1.124 662

1.857 2.631 1.714
881 1.640 1.074

976 991 640
1.323 2.141 2.738
968 958 1.377

355 1.183 1.361

2.142 2.281 1.779
1584 1.379 1.210

558 902 569
1.942 1.815 2.363

992 908 1.533
950 907 830

2.340 1.799 1.879
1.072 1.519 1.020
1.268 280 859

1.313 2.158 2.482
788 1.012 1.455
525 1.146 1.027

2.153 1911 1.823
836 1.239 961
1.317 672 862

2.001 2.278 1.600
851 1.376 1.150
1.150 902 450

2.029 2.027 1.820
1.018 1.169 1.318
1.011 858 502

1544 2.473 1.795
682 1.671 903
862 802 892

2.129 2.206 1.367
1.360 1.099 1.083
769 1.107 284

1.294 1.875 2.506
534 1.271 1.769

760 604 737
2.578 1.428 1.655
1.235 814 834
1.343 614 821
2.168 1.945 1.464
1.068 1.284 803
1.100 661 661

1.618 2.045 1.910
369 1.528 1.063
1.249 517 847

Fortsetzung
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Tag

6.353
3.768
2.585

6.203
3.347
2.856

6.202
3.595
2.607

6.202
3.303
2.899

6.202
4.173
2.029

6.120
3.433
2.687

6.018
3.611
2.407

5.953
3.255
2.698



13.10.2016

Platz Nr.
35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

47

20

50

32

53

25

39

16

21

11

27

31

30

45

Null Ouvert-Hand - Plus

Tageswertung Tandem Tag 1
Donnerstag sortiert nach Ergebnis

Tandemname

420
357

430
429

167
166

349
350

463
443

309
307

358
359

228
227

105
115

418
419

119
120

346
347

403
402

213
214

344
345

209
210

157
121

von Koch, Christian
Hoffmann, Hartmut

Deliege, Karl
Semler, Helmut

Pfalzgraf, Reinhold
Harnier, Axel

Schwarz, Ewald
Pelz, Wolfgang

Philippe, Willi
Blex, Leo

Kilian, Peter
Schoof, Lutz

Dewald, Otto
Pfotenhauer, Hans

Buxel, Hubert
Mduller, Dieter

Rieger, Gunter
Ehlers, Wolfgang

Bambic, Dietmar
Grote, Lisa

Trieb, Bernd
Skwarski, Roland

Gebele, Helmut
Finkenauer, Dieter

Harkamper, Rolf
Dohmen, Walter

Guttmann, Herbert
Drabner, Reinhard

Ehser, Erhard
Geisler, Dieter

Sievert, Gabriele
Muiller-Lorenzen, Siunje

Schreiber, Otfried
Bernhardt, Heinz

Fortsetzung

Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3

2.213 1.668 1.625
735 1.614 1.072
1.478 54 553

1.802 1.764 1.884
713 1.222 866
1.089 542 1.018

1.841 2.281 1.286
942 1385 703
899 896 583

1.761 881 2.696
947 424 1.485
814 457 1.211

2478 1.543 1.250

1.129 709 802
1.349 834 448

1.720 1.889 1.616
704 1.614 521
1.016 275 1.095

1.985 1.478 1.675
1.143 916 609
842 562 1.066

2.017 1.797 1.216
1.294 1.052 548
723 745 668

1.897 1.555 1.562
1.107 912 828
790 643 734

2.056 1.602 1.097
1.240 1.032 749
816 570 348

1.830 1.912 933
1.066 792 761
764 1.120 172

1.498 1.715 1.454
838 865 1.252
660 850 202

825 2.139 1.674
734 1.053 975
91 1.086 699

1.762 1.017 1.855
1.150 486 1.122
612 531 733

1.533 1.464 1.559
500 985 856
943 479 703

1.705 1.143 1.486
1.006 481 820
699 662 666

2.040 815 1.447
1.015 716 1.016
1.025 99 431

Tag

5.506
3.421
2.085

5.450
2.801
2.649

5.408
3.030
2.378

5.338
2.856
2.482

5.271
2.640
2.631

5.225
2.839
2.386

5.138
2.668
2.470

5.030
2.894
2.136

5.014
2.847
2.167

4.755
3.021
1.734

4.675
2.619
2.056

4.667
2.955
1.712

4.638
2.762
1.876

4.634
2.758
1.876

4.556
2.431
2.125

4.334
2.307
2.027

4.302
2.747
1.555
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Nr.

23

26

44

13.10.2016

Null Ouvert-Hand - Plus

Tageswertung Tandem Tag 1
Donnerstag sortiert nach Ergebnis

Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3

Tandemname

337
336

437
432

159
103

Kreider, Ulrike
Eggert, Matthias

Schroder, Karlheinz
Ermtraud, Ulrich

Rothmann, Andreas
Grol3, Lothar

1.606 1.806

508 1.090

680 1.303

Ende der Liste
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Tag

4.138
2.212
1.926

3.559
2.061
1.498

3.510
2.416
1.094



